
MT932

Hefhoogte 9,00 m 

Max. reikwijdte 6,58 m

Max. hefvermogen 3200 kg

Doorrijhoogte 2,30 m

Lengte 4,70 m

Breedte 2,34 m

Banden ruw terrein

Stempels nee

Bodemvrijheid 0,45 m

Draaicirkel 3,80 m

Max. hellingshoek 15%

Gewicht 7640 kg

Gebruik buiten ja

Gebruik binnen nee

Aandrijving diesel 

Max trekgewicht 7320 da N

Technische specificaties

Hefvermogen

3200 kg

www.mateco.nl

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

1

1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3200 kg
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